S1501
order code
model	 lamp type	 lamp holder	 order code
S1501 MH 70W	 double ended	 RX7s	 S1501-M0070
S1501 MH 150W	 double ended	 RX7s	 S1501-M0150
S1501 HPS 70W	 double ended	 RX7s	 S1501-S0070
S1501 HPS 150W	 double ended	 RX7s	 S1501-S0150
note : specifications are subject to change without prior notice
* casing available in black and white colour.
page 11
85 230